Grayhil l ,  Inc. • 561 Hillgrove Avenue • LaGrange, I l l inois  60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhil l .com
O
p
tic
a
l
a
n

   For prices and discounts, contact a local sales office or Grayhill.
   Custom materials, styles and colors are available.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series
Style*: 5013, 5014, 5015, 5017, 5019, 5020, 5028, 5029
(see dimension drawings for style options)
Shaft Diameter:
J = .125 dia. shaft
E = .157 (4mm) dia. shaft
K = .250 dia. shaft
11K5028-KCNB
Knob Color:
B = Black
G = Gray
Material:
A = ABS (available on the styles 5017 and 5020 only)
N = Nylon
Version:
C = Spring Clip (press-on)
L = Locking Clip (available on the style 5020 only)
M = Metal Insert w/Set Screw(s)
Encoder
11
	Dip Switches
	Surface Mount Technology
	76HP - Side Actuated, PIANO-DIP
	78H - SPDT, DPST
	90HB - SPST, Low Profile
	97 - Half Pitch
	Thru-Hole
	76 - SPST Rocker
	76 and 78 - DPDT
	76 and 78 - SPDT
	78 - SPST to 4PST Slide
	78C - Right Angle Option
	79A and 79C - Linear Action Tap & Circuit Selector